
U14 & U17 Sabre Circuit
9 Kasım 2024 Cumartesi - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 HUSEYNOV Abbas AZE 20 22.03.2009
2 ISLAMZADE Aykhan AZE 171 27.06.2009
3 SHABANLİ Najaf AZE 8.07.2010
4 VERSTAKOVAS DANIEL AZE 128 22.10.2008
5 VAN LİER Arthur BEL 333 24.06.2008
6 WİELEMANS DE MARCHANT ET D'ANSEMBOURG Aymeric BEL 164 3.11.2008
7 ALEXANDROV Daniel BUL 165 20.06.2008
8 ANDREEV Preslav BUL 216 14.06.2009
9 ATANASOV Konstantin BUL 82 12.05.2009
10 BONEV Nikita BUL 147 1.06.2009
11 DOCHEV Angel BUL 412 20.01.2008
12 GEORGİEV Nikolay-Tomas BUL 3 21.07.2008
13 ILİEV Viktor BUL 215 28.10.2008
14 IVANOV Aleksandar BUL 24.08.2010
15 IVANOV Nikola BUL 61 16.08.2010
16 KASABOV Tervel BUL 47 30.09.2008
17 KİRKOV Nikola BUL 384 27.08.2009
18 MEICOV Nikola BUL 14 6.06.2009
19 MİLANOV Nikola BUL 74 11.11.2008
20 NANCHEV Georgi BUL 422 8.09.2009
21 RADEV Maxim BUL 208 3.04.2009
22 TONCHEV Dimitar BUL 98 3.11.2008
23 VALEV Veselin BUL 266 26.03.2009
24 LATHAM GASPAR CHI 185 24.09.2008
25 ABDELKADER youssef EGY 5.04.2008
26 ABOUELSOUD saher EGY 25.01.2010
27 ABOULNEEL Omar EGY 23.08.2008
28 ABUHALWA Hamza EGY 27.08.2009
29 ELSHAZLEY Hashem EGY 15.08.2010
30 NOURELDIN seifeldin EGY 13.06.2009
31 SALEH adam EGY 3.04.2008
32 KOROBEİNİKOV Denis EST 12.03.2011
33 MİHHAİLOV Artur EST 14.11.2009
34 SAFONOV Georgi EST 160 4.10.2009
35 BEDFORD Raphael GBR 79 16.02.2008
36 BRYDEN Joshua GBR 26 22.08.2008
37 BUXTON William GBR 104 5.10.2009
38 EVANS Joe GBR 40 9.06.2008
39 FERNANDEZ Ruben GBR 420 21.07.2009
40 GARCİA-GHURAN Aidan GBR 85 14.12.2008
41 GREENE Alexander GBR 196 28.11.2009
42 HEWETT Oliver GBR 402 11.05.2010
43 LEARNER Henry GBR 222 8.02.2009
44 LUCAS George GBR 15.03.2010
45 LUMSDEN Guy GBR 55 31.12.2008
46 LYSEYKO Ashwyn GBR 110 6.01.2010
47 MACLEOD Austin GBR 31.03.2009
48 RHODES Finlay GBR 94 14.03.2008
49 ROWELLE Charles GBR 144 1.04.2008
50 SAUNDERS Maximillian GBR 96 30.04.2008
51 WHİTE John GBR 193 12.05.2008
52 WOODCOCK Alex GBR 402 20.05.2009
53 AIVAZIS Filippos GRE 292 15.12.2008
54 ANGELOPOULOS Marios GRE 4.12.2009
55 GIAKOUSTIDIS Efthymios GRE 287 28.03.2008
56 GROLLIOS Aristotelis GRE 25.10.2011
57 GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam GRE 17 11.01.2008
58 KOUMPAROS Michail GRE 148 11.11.2009
59 KOUTLAS Evangelos Vasileios GRE 51 20.07.2009
60 LIVANOS Nikolaos GRE 76 5.06.2009
61 THEODOROPOULOS Vasilios Ilias GRE 11.04.2010
62 KAIYM Aibar KAZ 31.01.2009
63 KARAMAN Yerkhan KAZ 15.04.2008
64 KURALOV Yerkanat KAZ 172 11.04.2009
65 NARIMAN Iliyas KAZ 1.03.2008
66 LEE AIDAN JARED MARCUS MAS 34 4.04.2008
67 LEE WILLIAM NIGEL MAS 80 29.04.2010
68 BETEAGU Rares ROU 142 20.05.2008
69 BIRSAN Andrei David ROU 175 20.12.2009



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 CAPATINA Sebastian ROU 191 25.12.2008
71 CRICA Vlad ROU 214 27.12.2010
72 ENE Michael ROU 15 5.07.2008
73 FATU Adrian Stefan ROU 135 17.04.2008
74 MANEA Noah Stefan ROU 103 19.04.2008
75 MARGINEAN Vlad Luca ROU 352 11.02.2009
76 MUNTEANU Mihnea ROU 188 16.09.2009
77 MUNTEANU Rares ROU 305 14.05.2008
78 NASTASE Mihnea ROU 138 26.09.2009
79 PANDELESCU Tiberiu ROU 289 16.10.2009
80 RADU Matei ROU 78 10.08.2009
81 SOARE Calin ROU 122 6.08.2009
82 STEFAN Mario Alexandru ROU 95 24.07.2008
83 TATULESCU Chrisley ROU 99 7.05.2008
84 TOMAC Stefan ROU 13.05.2010
85 VELICU Mihnea ROU 143 6.02.2009
86 VINTILA Eduard Florin ROU 202 11.12.2009
87 VOCHIN Andrei ROU 226 22.04.2009
88 KONG Kenneth SWE 25 19.03.2009
89 AKALİN Arda TUR 29 24.02.2008
90 AKPİNAR ali baris TUR 24 15.08.2008
91 ANIT Yigit Onur TUR 6.10.2008
92 ARİN ege TUR 8.12.2009
93 ASLAN Eren TUR 131 19.02.2009
94 AYAZ ruzgar TUR 13.06.2012
95 AYAZ Yigit TUR 2 1.01.2008
96 BARIS Efe TUR 27 4.01.2008
97 BASAR Muhammed Arda TUR 59 26.02.2008
98 BASER cinar TUR 5.09.2012
99 BAYRAM barlas TUR 116 19.04.2010
100 BERRAK candeniz TUR 35 21.01.2009
101 BEZCİ selim TUR 14.09.2012
102 BİLGİ emir efe TUR 15.02.2010
103 BOSTANBAS sarp TUR 52 28.02.2008
104 BOZBAS doruk TUR 9.11.2011
105 BOZKUS berken TUR 89 30.08.2009
106 CALGİN poyraz efe TUR 6.06.2011
107 CALİSKAN tuna TUR 88 5.06.2009
108 COSKUN erturk selim TUR 113 2.02.2010
109 DOGAN arda TUR 176 8.08.2008
110 ERDOL osman ibrahim TUR 12.01.2012
111 EREN halit TUR 17.03.2009
112 ERGUL ozgur aras TUR 16.07.2012
113 ERGUL Yigit Kagan TUR 267 9.11.2008
114 EROL yavuz alp TUR 11.11.2008
115 GAR umut TUR 168 5.08.2008
116 GOKDEMİR tuna TUR 270 20.09.2010
117 GULERER berke benjamin TUR 8.04.2010
118 GULUMSER ali TUR 22.12.2012
119 GUNGOR Berk TUR 108 1.03.2008
120 GURUN mustafa kaan TUR 9.09.2011
121 GUVEN kaan leo TUR 24.01.2010
122 GUVEN uluc eke TUR 44 17.07.2009
123 HORASAN burak TUR 30.01.2010
124 İLGAR emre TUR 274 11.11.2010
125 KACMAZ mehmet kuzey TUR 6.08.2009
126 KARADERE kadir TUR 22.05.2010
127 KARAGULLE emir TUR 409 6.09.2010
128 KARSLİ muhammed fatih TUR 281 26.08.2011
129 KUMUK Poyraz TUR 21 17.06.2008
130 MERMUTLUOGLU semi TUR 346 10.02.2011
131 MERT kuzey gazi TUR 112 9.01.2009
132 OSMANAGAOGLU ziya arda TUR 84 17.05.2010
133 OZBEY Ozan TUR 198 7.09.2008
134 OZERDEM can TUR 248 18.03.2010
135 OZGUR Tuna Kerem TUR 124 15.02.2008
136 OZKAN mehmet doruk TUR 276 18.03.2011
137 OZKUTUKCU Yaman TUR 280 21.04.2009
138 SAMSA deniz osman TUR 273 3.02.2011
139 SAYDUT suer bulut aras TUR 14.06.2011
140 SİYAMOGLU mehmet kayra TUR 28.08.2009
141 TAKKA Arda TUR 18 15.05.2009
142 TETİK tarik tugra TUR 14.02.2011
143 TURKİLERİ guven doruk TUR 4.01.2012



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
144 VAPURCU Ege TUR 115 9.09.2009
145 YAVUZASLAN oruc yavuz serhan TUR 11.01.2011
146 YESİLDAL yavuz selim TUR 26.04.2012
147 ZİLELİ alp seref TUR 391 24.04.2009
148 ABULOV Shannazar UZB 22.12.2008
149 ALIMOV Saidibrokhim Saidagzamovich UZB 194 31.08.2010
150 BEGJANOV Artur UZB 29.06.2009
151 KENESBAEV Nursultan UZB 9.02.2008
152 RAKHMONOV Saidamir UZB 31.07.2011
153 TAJETDINOV Begzad UZB 3.03.2008



22 pools
1 pool of 6 and 21 pools of 7
115 (75,16% of 153) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U14 & U17 Sabre Circuit
9 Kasım 2024 Cumartesi - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 AYAZ Yigit TUR 2
2 GEORGİEV Nikolay-Tomas BUL 3
3 MEICOV Nikola BUL 14
4 ENE Michael ROU 15
5 GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam GRE 17
6 TAKKA Arda TUR 18
7 HUSEYNOV Abbas AZE 20
8 KUMUK Poyraz TUR 21
9 AKPİNAR ali baris TUR 24
10 KONG Kenneth SWE 25
11 BRYDEN Joshua GBR 26
12 BARIS Efe TUR 27
13 AKALİN Arda TUR 29
14 LEE AIDAN JARED MARCUS MAS 34
15 BERRAK candeniz TUR 35
16 EVANS Joe GBR 40
17 GUVEN uluc eke TUR 44
18 KASABOV Tervel BUL 47
19 KOUTLAS Evangelos Vasileios GRE 51
20 BOSTANBAS sarp TUR 52
21 LUMSDEN Guy GBR 55
22 BASAR Muhammed Arda TUR 59
23 IVANOV Nikola BUL 61
24 MİLANOV Nikola BUL 74
25 LIVANOS Nikolaos GRE 76
26 RADU Matei ROU 78
27 BEDFORD Raphael GBR 79
28 LEE WILLIAM NIGEL MAS 80
29 ATANASOV Konstantin BUL 82
30 OSMANAGAOGLU ziya arda TUR 84
31 GARCİA-GHURAN Aidan GBR 85
32 CALİSKAN tuna TUR 88
33 BOZKUS berken TUR 89
34 RHODES Finlay GBR 94
35 STEFAN Mario Alexandru ROU 95
36 SAUNDERS Maximillian GBR 96
37 TONCHEV Dimitar BUL 98
38 TATULESCU Chrisley ROU 99
39 MANEA Noah Stefan ROU 103
40 BUXTON William GBR 104
41 GUNGOR Berk TUR 108
42 LYSEYKO Ashwyn GBR 110
43 MERT kuzey gazi TUR 112
44 COSKUN erturk selim TUR 113
45 VAPURCU Ege TUR 115
46 BAYRAM barlas TUR 116
47 SOARE Calin ROU 122
48 OZGUR Tuna Kerem TUR 124
49 VERSTAKOVAS DANIEL AZE 128
50 ASLAN Eren TUR 131
51 FATU Adrian Stefan ROU 135
52 NASTASE Mihnea ROU 138
53 BETEAGU Rares ROU 142
54 VELICU Mihnea ROU 143
55 ROWELLE Charles GBR 144
56 BONEV Nikita BUL 147
57 KOUMPAROS Michail GRE 148
58 SAFONOV Georgi EST 160
59 WİELEMANS DE MARCHANT ET D'ANSEMBOURG Aymeric BEL 164
60 ALEXANDROV Daniel BUL 165
61 GAR umut TUR 168
62 ISLAMZADE Aykhan AZE 171
63 KURALOV Yerkanat KAZ 172
64 BIRSAN Andrei David ROU 175
65 DOGAN arda TUR 176
66 LATHAM GASPAR CHI 185
67 MUNTEANU Mihnea ROU 188
68 CAPATINA Sebastian ROU 191



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 WHİTE John GBR 193
70 ALIMOV Saidibrokhim Saidagzamovich UZB 194
71 GREENE Alexander GBR 196
72 OZBEY Ozan TUR 198
73 VINTILA Eduard Florin ROU 202
74 RADEV Maxim BUL 208
75 CRICA Vlad ROU 214
76 ILİEV Viktor BUL 215
77 ANDREEV Preslav BUL 216
78 LEARNER Henry GBR 222
79 VOCHIN Andrei ROU 226
80 OZERDEM can TUR 248
81 VALEV Veselin BUL 266
82 ERGUL Yigit Kagan TUR 267
83 GOKDEMİR tuna TUR 270
84 SAMSA deniz osman TUR 273
85 İLGAR emre TUR 274
86 OZKAN mehmet doruk TUR 276
87 OZKUTUKCU Yaman TUR 280
88 KARSLİ muhammed fatih TUR 281
89 GIAKOUSTIDIS Efthymios GRE 287
90 PANDELESCU Tiberiu ROU 289
91 AIVAZIS Filippos GRE 292
92 MUNTEANU Rares ROU 305
93 VAN LİER Arthur BEL 333
94 MERMUTLUOGLU semi TUR 346
95 MARGINEAN Vlad Luca ROU 352
96 KİRKOV Nikola BUL 384
97 ZİLELİ alp seref TUR 391
98 HEWETT Oliver GBR 402
99 WOODCOCK Alex GBR 402
100 KARAGULLE emir TUR 409
101 DOCHEV Angel BUL 412
102 FERNANDEZ Ruben GBR 420
103 NANCHEV Georgi BUL 422
104 GUVEN kaan leo TUR
105 KENESBAEV Nursultan UZB
106 MİHHAİLOV Artur EST
107 RAKHMONOV Saidamir UZB
108 GROLLIOS Aristotelis GRE
109 BASER cinar TUR
110 TURKİLERİ guven doruk TUR
111 THEODOROPOULOS Vasilios Ilias GRE
112 ABOULNEEL Omar EGY
113 HORASAN burak TUR
114 ELSHAZLEY Hashem EGY
115 LUCAS George GBR
116 AYAZ ruzgar TUR
117 BEZCİ selim TUR
118 BİLGİ emir efe TUR
119 GULUMSER ali TUR
120 GULERER berke benjamin TUR
121 ABOUELSOUD saher EGY
122 SİYAMOGLU mehmet kayra TUR
123 ANGELOPOULOS Marios GRE
124 BEGJANOV Artur UZB
125 YESİLDAL yavuz selim TUR
126 EROL yavuz alp TUR
127 SHABANLİ Najaf AZE
128 KOROBEİNİKOV Denis EST
129 SAYDUT suer bulut aras TUR
130 BOZBAS doruk TUR
131 NOURELDIN seifeldin EGY
132 TOMAC Stefan ROU
133 MACLEOD Austin GBR
134 ARİN ege TUR
135 TAJETDINOV Begzad UZB
136 SALEH adam EGY
137 KACMAZ mehmet kuzey TUR
138 ABDELKADER youssef EGY
139 EREN halit TUR
140 ANIT Yigit Onur TUR
141 TETİK tarik tugra TUR
142 ABULOV Shannazar UZB



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
143 ERGUL ozgur aras TUR
144 IVANOV Aleksandar BUL
145 NARIMAN Iliyas KAZ
146 YAVUZASLAN oruc yavuz serhan TUR
147 KAIYM Aibar KAZ
148 GURUN mustafa kaan TUR
149 KARADERE kadir TUR
150 ABUHALWA Hamza EGY
151 KARAMAN Yerkhan KAZ
152 CALGİN poyraz efe TUR
153 ERDOL osman ibrahim TUR
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Strip Blue

09:15

Referee(s):

MANDOV Ivan (BUL)
CRISTOLOVEAN Bogdan (ROU)

COSKUN erturk selim TUR

VAPURCU Ege TUR

AYAZ Yigit TUR

TAJETDINOV Begzad UZB

GIAKOUSTIDIS Efthymios GRE

MACLEOD Austin GBR

PANDELESCU Tiberiu ROU

Strip Yellow

09:15

Referee(s):

OLİVEROS Gauthier (FRA)

BAYRAM barlas TUR

OZKUTUKCU Yaman TUR

MERT kuzey gazi TUR

SALEH adam EGY

AIVAZIS Filippos GRE

GEORGİEV Nikolay-Tomas BUL

TOMAC Stefan ROU

Strip Green

09:15

Referee(s):

DOPPİA Sylvain (FRA)
TOFAN Radu (ROU)

OZKAN mehmet doruk TUR

KARSLİ muhammed fatih TUR

SAYDUT suer bulut aras TUR

SOARE Calin ROU

LYSEYKO Ashwyn GBR

MEICOV Nikola BUL

ABDELKADER youssef EGY



Strip Red

09:15

Referee(s):

PEARSON Alex (GBR)
DURUL MEHMET ERDEM (TUR)

İLGAR emre TUR

GUNGOR Berk TUR

OZGUR Tuna Kerem TUR

ABULOV Shannazar UZB

NOURELDIN seifeldin EGY

ENE Michael ROU

VAN LİER Arthur BEL

Strip 5

09:15

Referee(s):

VODENOV Valentin (BUL)
KUMUK Kuzey (TUR)

MERMUTLUOGLU semi TUR

GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam GRE

BUXTON William GBR

BOZBAS doruk TUR

KOROBEİNİKOV Denis EST

VOCHIN Andrei ROU

VERSTAKOVAS DANIEL AZE

Strip 6

09:15

Referee(s):

GOSLİNG Louis (GBR)
ATAER Emir Fikret (TUR)

SAMSA deniz osman TUR

ASLAN Eren TUR

TAKKA Arda TUR

SHABANLİ Najaf AZE

MANEA Noah Stefan ROU

NARIMAN Iliyas KAZ

KİRKOV Nikola BUL



Strip 7

09:15

Referee(s):

ZAPOROZJENKO Nicolae (MDA)
CELEBI Tunahan (TUR)

GOKDEMİR tuna TUR

EROL yavuz alp TUR

ZİLELİ alp seref TUR

HUSEYNOV Abbas AZE

IVANOV Aleksandar BUL

ROWELLE Charles GBR

TATULESCU Chrisley ROU

Strip 8

09:15

Referee(s):

MACIT SERRA
KUPELI Adem Doruk (TUR)

KARAGULLE emir TUR

YESİLDAL yavuz selim TUR

KUMUK Poyraz TUR

TONCHEV Dimitar BUL

LEARNER Henry GBR

KAIYM Aibar KAZ

FATU Adrian Stefan ROU

Strip 9

09:15

Referee(s):

AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir (AZE)
DEMIRBAS Hande Yagmur (TUR)

AKPİNAR ali baris TUR

ERGUL Yigit Kagan TUR

ARİN ege TUR

SAUNDERS Maximillian GBR

DOCHEV Angel BUL

BEGJANOV Artur UZB

NASTASE Mihnea ROU



Strip 10

09:15

Referee(s):

DRAPİER Sebastien (FRA)
TUNCAN Bagdagul (TUR)

GUVEN kaan leo TUR

RHODES Finlay GBR

BETEAGU Rares ROU

KACMAZ mehmet kuzey TUR

ANGELOPOULOS Marios GRE

VALEV Veselin BUL

KONG Kenneth SWE

Strip 11

09:15

Referee(s):

TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)

OZERDEM can TUR

SİYAMOGLU mehmet kayra TUR

EREN halit TUR

BRYDEN Joshua GBR

KENESBAEV Nursultan UZB

BONEV Nikita BUL

STEFAN Mario Alexandru ROU

Strip 12

09:15

Referee(s):

OGDEN Samuel (GBR)

BOZKUS berken TUR

BARIS Efe TUR

ANIT Yigit Onur TUR

ABOUELSOUD saher EGY

VELICU Mihnea ROU

HEWETT Oliver GBR

ANDREEV Preslav BUL



Strip 13

09:15

Referee(s):

XU Sherry (GBR)

AKALİN Arda TUR

CALİSKAN tuna TUR

GULERER berke benjamin TUR

MUNTEANU Rares ROU

KOUMPAROS Michail GRE

ILİEV Viktor BUL

ABUHALWA Hamza EGY

Strip 14

09:15

Referee(s):

AGGEZ Burak Bera (TUR)
CALIK Tuyan (TUR)

GULUMSER ali TUR

NANCHEV Georgi BUL

LEE AIDAN JARED MARCUS MAS

TETİK tarik tugra TUR

SAFONOV Georgi EST

CRICA Vlad ROU

GARCİA-GHURAN Aidan GBR

Strip 15

09:15

Referee(s):

MUNTEANU Matei (ROU)

OSMANAGAOGLU ziya arda TUR

BERRAK candeniz TUR

ERGUL ozgur aras TUR

MARGINEAN Vlad Luca ROU
WİELEMANS DE MARCHANT ET D'ANSEMBOURG  
Aymeric BEL

LUCAS George GBR

RADEV Maxim BUL



Strip 16

09:15

Referee(s):

MOLDOVEANU Andrei (ROU)

YAVUZASLAN oruc yavuz serhan TUR

GAR umut TUR

BİLGİ emir efe TUR

VINTILA Eduard Florin ROU

ATANASOV Konstantin BUL

MİHHAİLOV Artur EST

EVANS Joe GBR

Strip Blue

10:30

Referee(s):

CRISTOLOVEAN Bogdan (ROU)
ZAPOROZJENKO Nicolae (MDA)

GUVEN uluc eke TUR

GURUN mustafa kaan TUR

BEZCİ selim TUR

ALEXANDROV Daniel BUL

RAKHMONOV Saidamir UZB

GREENE Alexander GBR

LEE WILLIAM NIGEL MAS

Strip Yellow

10:30

Referee(s):

MOLDOVEANU Andrei (ROU)
OLİVEROS Gauthier (FRA)

OZBEY Ozan TUR

KASABOV Tervel BUL

ELSHAZLEY Hashem EGY

AYAZ ruzgar TUR

BEDFORD Raphael GBR

GROLLIOS Aristotelis GRE

ISLAMZADE Aykhan AZE



Strip Green

10:30

Referee(s):

DRAPİER Sebastien (FRA)
VODENOV Valentin (BUL)

CALGİN poyraz efe TUR

RADU Matei ROU

WOODCOCK Alex GBR

KARADERE kadir TUR

ALIMOV Saidibrokhim Saidagzamovich UZB

KURALOV Yerkanat KAZ

KOUTLAS Evangelos Vasileios GRE

Strip Red

10:30

Referee(s):

AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir (AZE)
KUPELI Adem Doruk (TUR)

HORASAN burak TUR

BOSTANBAS sarp TUR

BASER cinar TUR

BIRSAN Andrei David ROU

KARAMAN Yerkhan KAZ

WHİTE John GBR

LIVANOS Nikolaos GRE

Strip 5

10:30

Referee(s):

DOPPİA Sylvain (FRA)
OGDEN Samuel (GBR)

TURKİLERİ guven doruk TUR

CAPATINA Sebastian ROU

THEODOROPOULOS Vasilios Ilias GRE

DOGAN arda TUR

ABOULNEEL Omar EGY

LUMSDEN Guy GBR

MİLANOV Nikola BUL



Strip 6

10:30

Referee(s):

MACIT SERRA
TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)

BASAR Muhammed Arda TUR

ERDOL osman ibrahim TUR

IVANOV Nikola BUL

FERNANDEZ Ruben GBR

MUNTEANU Mihnea ROU
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 LEE WILLIAM NIGEL MAS 6 1,00 30 3 +27 Advanced
2T MEICOV Nikola BUL 6 1,00 30 6 +24 Advanced
2T KUMUK Poyraz TUR 6 1,00 30 6 +24 Advanced
4 AYAZ Yigit TUR 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
5 KONG Kenneth SWE 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
6 BRYDEN Joshua GBR 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
7T LEE AIDAN JARED MARCUS MAS 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
7T BERRAK candeniz TUR 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
9 KOUTLAS Evangelos Vasileios GRE 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
10 ENE Michael ROU 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
11T NARIMAN Iliyas KAZ 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
11T AKALİN Arda TUR 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
13T EVANS Joe GBR 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
13T KASABOV Tervel BUL 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
15T ATANASOV Konstantin BUL 5 0,83 29 12 +17 Advanced
15T GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam GRE 5 0,83 29 12 +17 Advanced
17 AKPİNAR ali baris TUR 5 0,83 28 13 +15 Advanced
18 GUVEN uluc eke TUR 5 0,83 27 12 +15 Advanced
19 HUSEYNOV Abbas AZE 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
20 VALEV Veselin BUL 5 0,83 28 15 +13 Advanced
21 SALEH adam EGY 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
22 VELICU Mihnea ROU 5 0,83 27 15 +12 Advanced
23 ISLAMZADE Aykhan AZE 5 0,83 29 18 +11 Advanced
24 KARAMAN Yerkhan KAZ 5 0,83 29 20 +9 Advanced
25 MUNTEANU Mihnea ROU 3 0,75 19 11 +8 Advanced
26 BASAR Muhammed Arda TUR 3 0,75 18 12 +6 Advanced
27 GEORGİEV Nikolay-Tomas BUL 4 0,67 28 16 +12 Advanced
28 TAKKA Arda TUR 4 0,67 27 16 +11 Advanced
29 MİLANOV Nikola BUL 4 0,67 25 14 +11 Advanced
30 OSMANAGAOGLU ziya arda TUR 4 0,67 27 17 +10 Advanced
31T BARIS Efe TUR 4 0,67 26 16 +10 Advanced
31T ABULOV Shannazar UZB 4 0,67 26 16 +10 Advanced
33 BIRSAN Andrei David ROU 4 0,67 28 19 +9 Advanced
34T ABOULNEEL Omar EGY 4 0,67 26 17 +9 Advanced
34T KURALOV Yerkanat KAZ 4 0,67 26 17 +9 Advanced
36 SİYAMOGLU mehmet kayra TUR 4 0,67 24 15 +9 Advanced
37 ABOUELSOUD saher EGY 4 0,67 28 20 +8 Advanced
38T VERSTAKOVAS DANIEL AZE 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
38T LIVANOS Nikolaos GRE 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
38T BEGJANOV Artur UZB 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
41 TAJETDINOV Begzad UZB 4 0,67 24 16 +8 Advanced
42 RADU Matei ROU 4 0,67 23 15 +8 Advanced
43 KENESBAEV Nursultan UZB 4 0,67 22 14 +8 Advanced
44 DOGAN arda TUR 4 0,67 28 21 +7 Advanced
45T ABDELKADER youssef EGY 4 0,67 24 17 +7 Advanced
45T BEDFORD Raphael GBR 4 0,67 24 17 +7 Advanced
47T DOCHEV Angel BUL 4 0,67 22 15 +7 Advanced
47T VOCHIN Andrei ROU 4 0,67 22 15 +7 Advanced
47T ALEXANDROV Daniel BUL 4 0,67 22 15 +7 Advanced
50T TONCHEV Dimitar BUL 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
50T LYSEYKO Ashwyn GBR 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
52 LUMSDEN Guy GBR 4 0,67 23 17 +6 Advanced
53 KOUMPAROS Michail GRE 4 0,67 27 22 +5 Advanced
54 BETEAGU Rares ROU 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
55 GARCİA-GHURAN Aidan GBR 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
56 KARAGULLE emir TUR 4 0,67 23 19 +4 Advanced
57 OZGUR Tuna Kerem TUR 4 0,67 26 23 +3 Advanced
58 TOMAC Stefan ROU 4 0,67 23 20 +3 Advanced
59 WİELEMANS DE MARCHANT ET D'ANSEMBOURG Aymeric BEL 4 0,67 22 19 +3 Advanced
60 TATULESCU Chrisley ROU 4 0,67 27 25 +2 Advanced
61T CAPATINA Sebastian ROU 4 0,67 24 22 +2 Advanced
61T GAR umut TUR 4 0,67 24 22 +2 Advanced
63 ZİLELİ alp seref TUR 4 0,67 23 21 +2 Advanced
64 STEFAN Mario Alexandru ROU 4 0,67 22 20 +2 Advanced
65 PANDELESCU Tiberiu ROU 4 0,67 20 18 +2 Advanced
66 MERMUTLUOGLU semi TUR 4 0,67 21 21 0 Advanced
67 ROWELLE Charles GBR 3 0,50 25 17 +8 Advanced
68 SAFONOV Georgi EST 3 0,50 24 17 +7 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 BOSTANBAS sarp TUR 3 0,50 23 17 +6 Advanced
70 IVANOV Nikola BUL 2 0,50 17 11 +6 Advanced
71 MUNTEANU Rares ROU 3 0,50 25 20 +5 Advanced
72 BUXTON William GBR 3 0,50 23 18 +5 Advanced
73T SOARE Calin ROU 3 0,50 22 18 +4 Advanced
73T RHODES Finlay GBR 3 0,50 22 18 +4 Advanced
75 BAYRAM barlas TUR 3 0,50 26 23 +3 Advanced
76 ABUHALWA Hamza EGY 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
77 ALIMOV Saidibrokhim Saidagzamovich UZB 3 0,50 22 20 +2 Advanced
78 VAPURCU Ege TUR 3 0,50 20 18 +2 Advanced
79 OZBEY Ozan TUR 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
80 GUNGOR Berk TUR 3 0,50 21 20 +1 Advanced
81 KAIYM Aibar KAZ 3 0,50 24 24 0 Advanced
82 COSKUN erturk selim TUR 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
83 GREENE Alexander GBR 3 0,50 20 20 0 Advanced
84 MARGINEAN Vlad Luca ROU 3 0,50 18 18 0 Advanced
85T LUCAS George GBR 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
85T NOURELDIN seifeldin EGY 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
87 WHİTE John GBR 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
88 FATU Adrian Stefan ROU 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
89 MANEA Noah Stefan ROU 3 0,50 19 21 -2 Advanced
90 ASLAN Eren TUR 3 0,50 21 24 -3 Advanced
91 CRICA Vlad ROU 3 0,50 19 22 -3 Advanced
92 OZKAN mehmet doruk TUR 3 0,50 17 20 -3 Advanced
93 NASTASE Mihnea ROU 3 0,50 22 26 -4 Advanced
94 KARADERE kadir TUR 3 0,50 19 25 -6 Advanced
95 MERT kuzey gazi TUR 3 0,50 18 26 -8 Advanced
96 HEWETT Oliver GBR 3 0,50 16 25 -9 Advanced
97T TETİK tarik tugra TUR 2 0,33 22 26 -4 Advanced
97T BİLGİ emir efe TUR 2 0,33 22 26 -4 Advanced
99 ERGUL Yigit Kagan TUR 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Advanced
100T ANDREEV Preslav BUL 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
100T MİHHAİLOV Artur EST 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
102T RAKHMONOV Saidamir UZB 2 0,33 18 23 -5 Advanced
102T GROLLIOS Aristotelis GRE 2 0,33 18 23 -5 Advanced
104 IVANOV Aleksandar BUL 2 0,33 22 28 -6 Advanced
105 SAUNDERS Maximillian GBR 2 0,33 20 26 -6 Advanced
106T GOKDEMİR tuna TUR 2 0,33 17 23 -6 Advanced
106T NANCHEV Georgi BUL 2 0,33 17 23 -6 Advanced
108 SAMSA deniz osman TUR 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Advanced
109 ILİEV Viktor BUL 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Advanced
110 VINTILA Eduard Florin ROU 2 0,33 18 26 -8 Advanced
111 ANIT Yigit Onur TUR 2 0,33 17 25 -8 Advanced
112T SHABANLİ Najaf AZE 2 0,33 16 24 -8 Advanced
112T GUVEN kaan leo TUR 2 0,33 16 24 -8 Advanced
114 AIVAZIS Filippos GRE 2 0,33 15 23 -8 Advanced
115 BASER cinar TUR 2 0,33 15 25 -10 Advanced
116 GULERER berke benjamin TUR 2 0,33 15 26 -11 Eliminated
117 ERDOL osman ibrahim TUR 1 0,25 9 19 -10 Eliminated
118 FERNANDEZ Ruben GBR 1 0,25 8 18 -10 Eliminated
119 EREN halit TUR 1 0,17 19 25 -6 Eliminated
120 KİRKOV Nikola BUL 1 0,17 20 28 -8 Eliminated
121 VAN LİER Arthur BEL 1 0,17 19 27 -8 Eliminated
122 LEARNER Henry GBR 1 0,17 18 26 -8 Eliminated
123 BOZKUS berken TUR 1 0,17 17 25 -8 Eliminated
124 KOROBEİNİKOV Denis EST 1 0,17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
125 WOODCOCK Alex GBR 1 0,17 14 25 -11 Eliminated
126 KACMAZ mehmet kuzey TUR 1 0,17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
127T AYAZ ruzgar TUR 1 0,17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
127T CALİSKAN tuna TUR 1 0,17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
129 MACLEOD Austin GBR 1 0,17 13 25 -12 Eliminated
130 THEODOROPOULOS Vasilios Ilias GRE 1 0,17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
131 EROL yavuz alp TUR 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
132T BONEV Nikita BUL 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
132T SAYDUT suer bulut aras TUR 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
132T ARİN ege TUR 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
135 BEZCİ selim TUR 1 0,17 9 26 -17 Eliminated
136 GULUMSER ali TUR 1 0,17 8 26 -18 Eliminated
137 ERGUL ozgur aras TUR 1 0,17 10 29 -19 Eliminated
138 OZERDEM can TUR 1 0,17 9 28 -19 Eliminated
139 RADEV Maxim BUL 0 0,00 17 30 -13 Eliminated
140 OZKUTUKCU Yaman TUR 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
141T ELSHAZLEY Hashem EGY 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
141T YAVUZASLAN oruc yavuz serhan TUR 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
143 HORASAN burak TUR 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
144 CALGİN poyraz efe TUR 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
145 TURKİLERİ guven doruk TUR 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
146T GIAKOUSTIDIS Efthymios GRE 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
146T KARSLİ muhammed fatih TUR 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
146T İLGAR emre TUR 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
149T ANGELOPOULOS Marios GRE 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
149T YESİLDAL yavuz selim TUR 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
151 BOZBAS doruk TUR 0 0,00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
152 GURUN mustafa kaan TUR 0 0,00 3 30 -27 Eliminated
DNF LATHAM GASPAR CHI Withdrew
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U14 & U17 Sabre Circuit
9 Kasım 2024 Cumartesi - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 AYAZ Yigit TUR 1.01.2008
2 HUSEYNOV Abbas AZE 22.03.2009
3T GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam GRE 11.01.2008
3T BERRAK candeniz TUR 21.01.2009
5 KOUTLAS Evangelos Vasileios GRE 20.07.2009
6 GEORGİEV Nikolay-Tomas BUL 21.07.2008
7 TAKKA Arda TUR 15.05.2009
8 BARIS Efe TUR 4.01.2008
9 MEICOV Nikola BUL 6.06.2009
10 LEE AIDAN JARED MARCUS MAS 4.04.2008
11 AKALİN Arda TUR 24.02.2008
12 KASABOV Tervel BUL 30.09.2008
13 GUVEN uluc eke TUR 17.07.2009
14 SALEH adam EGY 3.04.2008
15 ABULOV Shannazar UZB 22.12.2008
16 RADU Matei ROU 10.08.2009
17 LEE WILLIAM NIGEL MAS 29.04.2010
18 KUMUK Poyraz TUR 17.06.2008
19 KONG Kenneth SWE 19.03.2009
20 BRYDEN Joshua GBR 22.08.2008
21 NARIMAN Iliyas KAZ 1.03.2008
22 EVANS Joe GBR 9.06.2008
23 BASAR Muhammed Arda TUR 26.02.2008
24 OSMANAGAOGLU ziya arda TUR 17.05.2010
25 SİYAMOGLU mehmet kayra TUR 28.08.2009
26 VERSTAKOVAS DANIEL AZE 22.10.2008
27 KENESBAEV Nursultan UZB 9.02.2008
28 BEDFORD Raphael GBR 16.02.2008
29 TONCHEV Dimitar BUL 3.11.2008
30 RHODES Finlay GBR 14.03.2008
31 KAIYM Aibar KAZ 31.01.2009
32 FATU Adrian Stefan ROU 17.04.2008
33 ENE Michael ROU 5.07.2008
34 ATANASOV Konstantin BUL 12.05.2009
35 AKPİNAR ali baris TUR 15.08.2008
36 VALEV Veselin BUL 26.03.2009
37 VELICU Mihnea ROU 6.02.2009
38 ISLAMZADE Aykhan AZE 27.06.2009
39 MUNTEANU Mihnea ROU 16.09.2009
40 MİLANOV Nikola BUL 11.11.2008
41 BIRSAN Andrei David ROU 20.12.2009
42T ABOULNEEL Omar EGY 23.08.2008
42T KURALOV Yerkanat KAZ 11.04.2009
44 ABOUELSOUD saher EGY 25.01.2010
45T BEGJANOV Artur UZB 29.06.2009
45T LIVANOS Nikolaos GRE 5.06.2009
47 ABDELKADER youssef EGY 5.04.2008
48 DOCHEV Angel BUL 20.01.2008
49 LYSEYKO Ashwyn GBR 6.01.2010
50 BETEAGU Rares ROU 20.05.2008
51 KARAGULLE emir TUR 6.09.2010
52 OZGUR Tuna Kerem TUR 15.02.2008
53 GAR umut TUR 5.08.2008
54 ZİLELİ alp seref TUR 24.04.2009
55 STEFAN Mario Alexandru ROU 24.07.2008
56 ROWELLE Charles GBR 1.04.2008
57 BOSTANBAS sarp TUR 28.02.2008
58 IVANOV Nikola BUL 16.08.2010
59 MUNTEANU Rares ROU 14.05.2008
60 ABUHALWA Hamza EGY 27.08.2009
61 ALIMOV Saidibrokhim Saidagzamovich UZB 31.08.2010
62 COSKUN erturk selim TUR 2.02.2010
63 NOURELDIN seifeldin EGY 13.06.2009
64 SAUNDERS Maximillian GBR 30.04.2008
65 KARAMAN Yerkhan KAZ 15.04.2008
66 TAJETDINOV Begzad UZB 3.03.2008
67 DOGAN arda TUR 8.08.2008
68T VOCHIN Andrei ROU 22.04.2009



Place Name Country Birthdate
68T ALEXANDROV Daniel BUL 20.06.2008
70 LUMSDEN Guy GBR 31.12.2008
71 KOUMPAROS Michail GRE 11.11.2009
72 GARCİA-GHURAN Aidan GBR 14.12.2008
73 TOMAC Stefan ROU 13.05.2010
74 WİELEMANS DE MARCHANT ET D'ANSEMBOURG Aymeric BEL 3.11.2008
75 TATULESCU Chrisley ROU 7.05.2008
76 CAPATINA Sebastian ROU 25.12.2008
77 PANDELESCU Tiberiu ROU 16.10.2009
78 MERMUTLUOGLU semi TUR 10.02.2011
79 SAFONOV Georgi EST 4.10.2009
80 BUXTON William GBR 5.10.2009
81 SOARE Calin ROU 6.08.2009
82 BAYRAM barlas TUR 19.04.2010
83 VAPURCU Ege TUR 9.09.2009
84 OZBEY Ozan TUR 7.09.2008
85 GUNGOR Berk TUR 1.03.2008
86 GREENE Alexander GBR 28.11.2009
87 MARGINEAN Vlad Luca ROU 11.02.2009
88 LUCAS George GBR 15.03.2010
89 WHİTE John GBR 12.05.2008
90 MANEA Noah Stefan ROU 19.04.2008
91 ASLAN Eren TUR 19.02.2009
92 CRICA Vlad ROU 27.12.2010
93 OZKAN mehmet doruk TUR 18.03.2011
94 NASTASE Mihnea ROU 26.09.2009
95 KARADERE kadir TUR 22.05.2010
96 MERT kuzey gazi TUR 9.01.2009
97 HEWETT Oliver GBR 11.05.2010
98T TETİK tarik tugra TUR 14.02.2011
98T BİLGİ emir efe TUR 15.02.2010
100 ERGUL Yigit Kagan TUR 9.11.2008
101T ANDREEV Preslav BUL 14.06.2009
101T MİHHAİLOV Artur EST 14.11.2009
103T GROLLIOS Aristotelis GRE 25.10.2011
103T RAKHMONOV Saidamir UZB 31.07.2011
105 IVANOV Aleksandar BUL 24.08.2010
106T GOKDEMİR tuna TUR 20.09.2010
106T NANCHEV Georgi BUL 8.09.2009
108 SAMSA deniz osman TUR 3.02.2011
109 ILİEV Viktor BUL 28.10.2008
110 VINTILA Eduard Florin ROU 11.12.2009
111 ANIT Yigit Onur TUR 6.10.2008
112T GUVEN kaan leo TUR 24.01.2010
112T SHABANLİ Najaf AZE 8.07.2010
114 AIVAZIS Filippos GRE 15.12.2008
115 BASER cinar TUR 5.09.2012
116 GULERER berke benjamin TUR 8.04.2010
117 ERDOL osman ibrahim TUR 12.01.2012
118 FERNANDEZ Ruben GBR 21.07.2009
119 EREN halit TUR 17.03.2009
120 KİRKOV Nikola BUL 27.08.2009
121 VAN LİER Arthur BEL 24.06.2008
122 LEARNER Henry GBR 8.02.2009
123 BOZKUS berken TUR 30.08.2009
124 KOROBEİNİKOV Denis EST 12.03.2011
125 WOODCOCK Alex GBR 20.05.2009
126 KACMAZ mehmet kuzey TUR 6.08.2009
127T AYAZ ruzgar TUR 13.06.2012
127T CALİSKAN tuna TUR 5.06.2009
129 MACLEOD Austin GBR 31.03.2009
130 THEODOROPOULOS Vasilios Ilias GRE 11.04.2010
131 EROL yavuz alp TUR 11.11.2008
132T SAYDUT suer bulut aras TUR 14.06.2011
132T ARİN ege TUR 8.12.2009
132T BONEV Nikita BUL 1.06.2009
135 BEZCİ selim TUR 14.09.2012
136 GULUMSER ali TUR 22.12.2012
137 ERGUL ozgur aras TUR 16.07.2012
138 OZERDEM can TUR 18.03.2010
139 RADEV Maxim BUL 3.04.2009
140 OZKUTUKCU Yaman TUR 21.04.2009
141T ELSHAZLEY Hashem EGY 15.08.2010
141T YAVUZASLAN oruc yavuz serhan TUR 11.01.2011



Place Name Country Birthdate
143 HORASAN burak TUR 30.01.2010
144 CALGİN poyraz efe TUR 6.06.2011
145 TURKİLERİ guven doruk TUR 4.01.2012
146T GIAKOUSTIDIS Efthymios GRE 28.03.2008
146T KARSLİ muhammed fatih TUR 26.08.2011
146T İLGAR emre TUR 11.11.2010
149T ANGELOPOULOS Marios GRE 4.12.2009
149T YESİLDAL yavuz selim TUR 26.04.2012
151 BOZBAS doruk TUR 9.11.2011
152 GURUN mustafa kaan TUR 9.09.2011



U14 & U17 Sabre Circuit
9 Kasım 2024 Cumartesi - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AGGEZ Burak Bera TUR 00839848 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir AZE 00837397 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 8 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
ATAER Emir Fikret TUR 00837478 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1
CALIK Tuyan TUR 00841763 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CELEBI Tunahan TUR 00852192 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CRISTOLOVEAN Bogdan ROU 00849669 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
DEMIRBAS Hande Yagmur TUR 00835859 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DOPPİA Sylvain FRA 00713054 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
DRAPİER Sebastien FRA 00808543 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
DURUL MEHMET ERDEM TUR 00851678 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GOSLİNG Louis GBR 00847155 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KUMUK Kuzey TUR C 00849026 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2
KUPELI Adem Doruk TUR 00853136 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MACIT SERRA 00848118 Ref: 2 Ref: 3
MANDOV Ivan BUL B 00831975 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 8 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MOLDOVEANU Andrei ROU 00864701 Ref: 2
MUNTEANU Matei ROU C 00841396 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
OGDEN Samuel GBR C 00857737 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 4 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
OLİVEROS Gauthier FRA 00804810 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
PEARSON Alex GBR 00831312 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis GRE 00832466 Ref: 2 Ref: 3
TOFAN Radu ROU 00830291 Ref: 1 Ref: 3
TUNCAN Bagdagul TUR 00834486 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VODENOV Valentin BUL C 00838818 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Video: 1
XU Sherry GBR 00866161 Ref: 1 Ref: 4
ZAPOROZJENKO Nicolae MDA 00866191 Ref: 2 Ref: 3



Total entries: 153
Total participants: 153
Top-32 ranked participants: 13
Number of countries represented: 14

TUR: 59 participants
ROU: 20 participants
GBR: 18 participants
BUL: 17 participants
GRE: 9 participants
EGY: 7 participants
UZB: 6 participants
KAZ: 4 participants
AZE: 4 participants
EST: 3 participants
MAS: 2 participants
BEL: 2 participants
CHI: 1 participants
SWE: 1 participants


